
 2018 / 1 / 28   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

OPEN-R Entry :2    Start :1
1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝμPJ雨宮RX-8 BS RE-05D 265/35R18 MSV / MC前 I型(LA) 1'01.111 3 / 3 170.052

11 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ DL Z3 265/35R18 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA)

OPEN-S Entry :2    Start :2
1 2 RTE R大佐 YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) 1'03.346 4 / 17 163.438
2 20 ikuji- YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 255/40R18 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) 1'04.596 18 / 31 1.250 159.905

Expert Entry :10    Start :9
1 8 青のｴｲﾄ BS RE-05D 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'03.669 5 / 14 161.992
2 3 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み YH A052 255/40R18 MSV3 / MC前II型(ABA) 1'03.913 4 / 12 0.244 160.285
3 6 ﾄｽﾄｲ BS RE-05D 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'04.131 3 / 7 0.462 158.474
4 15 ぱらら@ぱらぱら BS RE-71R 295/30R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'04.845 18 / 32 1.176 161.218
5 24 VOMIT YH A052 255/40R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'05.142 21 / 22 1.473 158.660
6 7 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 YH A052 265/35R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'05.357 9 / 19 1.688 159.740
7 19 Naru☆おむすび会 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'05.996 8 / 28 2.327 161.725
8 17 L.E.D ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC後III型 1'06.040 11 / 32 2.371 157.549
9 25 えびちゃん TY R1R 255/40R17 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'06.389 9 / 15 2.720 158.080

12 RTE れじ BS RE-05D 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA)

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 5 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸﾉｰﾏﾙﾎﾟｰﾄ8 YH A052 255/40R18 MSV2 /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'03.915 6 / 24 162.896

TireLimit Entry :10    Start :10
1 10 RTEkero ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'04.608 9 / 26 161.652
2 14 M崎@ｵｰﾘﾝｽﾞﾘｰｶﾞﾙRX-8 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'04.613 5 / 33 0.005 158.777
3 16 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'04.919 23 / 27 0.311 162.847
4 27 谷田部工房@ｺｺｽ会 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'05.407 19 / 32 0.799 158.730
5 18 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成砿油RX8 NK AR-1 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'05.410 15 / 30 0.802 159.834
6 22 RTEりょうちん ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'05.751 26 / 31 1.143 159.104
7 21 NA6発@G.D.R DL Z3 255/40R17 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'06.152 7 / 25 1.544 161.146
8 29 ..YAGI@ｺｺｽ会 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'06.967 23 / 35 2.359 156.658
9 41 ｶﾀｼｱ ZT Gredge07RS 245/40R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'09.450 37 / 37 4.842 152.931

10 45 ぱろでぃRX-8 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'11.294 19 / 30 6.686 150.376

More Entry :15    Start :15
1 28 とっ様 BS RE-71R 275/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'06.819 9 / 29 160.237
2 31 ﾔｽ ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'06.892 36 / 40 0.073 157.320
3 33 青のおっちゃん DL Z3 265/35R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'07.234 36 / 36 0.415 157.733
4 23 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX8 BS RE-71R 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'07.304 7 / 13 0.485 158.894
5 30 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ GY RS Sports 245/40R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'07.905 32 / 32 1.086 154.176
6 37 じょお DL Z3 255/40R17 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'07.971 35 / 39 1.152 159.905
7 32 alive1967 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'07.986 13 / 13 1.167 154.928
8 38 fujiﾋﾛ DL Z3 255/40R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'08.160 10 / 35 1.341 158.684
9 36 えぬえｰ ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 SpiritR /  MC後III型 1'08.379 13 / 35 1.560 156.250

10 47 ぴろきんぐ HK rs4 265/35R-18 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'08.524 36 / 37 1.705 155.039
11 35 こすけ★おむすび会 YH A052 265/35R18 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'08.770 10 / 21 1.951 159.175
12 48 にっしｰ DL Z3 245/40R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'09.027 36 / 37 2.208 157.964
13 40 つまみ(いつまでもﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'09.080 6 / 35 2.261 157.964
14 39 hiro142 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'09.527 31 / 34 2.708 153.496
15 44 えづにゃん GY RS Sports S-Spec 245/40R18 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 1'10.616 17 / 25 3.797 152.931

Light Entry :4    Start :4
1 26 ｷﾁｶﾞｲﾎﾞｰｲ@ｺｺｽ会 YH A052 235/45R17 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) 1'06.054 18 / 26 162.235
2 34 たいへいちょく YH A052 235/40R18 SpiritR /  MC後III型 1'08.071 25 / 36 2.017 155.306
3 46 やん DL ZII☆ 225/45R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'11.152 29 / 34 5.098 152.758
4 43 なつき@RX-8 ZT Gredge07RR 235/40R18 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) 1'12.456 34 / 34 6.402 152.091
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)
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総合結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 1 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝμPJ雨宮RX-8 MSV / MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'01.111 3 / 3 170.052
2 2 OPEN-S 1 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 265/35R18 1'03.346 4 / 17 2.235 163.438
3 8 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'03.669 5 / 14 2.558 161.992
4 3 Expert 2 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3 / MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 255/40R18 1'03.913 4 / 12 2.802 160.285
5 5 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸﾉｰﾏﾙﾎﾟｰﾄ8 MSV2 /  MC前II型(ABA) YH A052 255/40R18 1'03.915 6 / 24 2.804 162.896
6 6 Expert 3 ﾄｽﾄｲ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-05D 265/35R18 1'04.131 3 / 7 3.020 158.474
7 20 OPEN-S 2 ikuji- TYPE-S / MC前 I型(LA) YH Sﾀｲﾔ A050 255/40R18 1'04.596 18 / 31 3.485 159.905
8 10 TireLimi 1 RTEkero MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'04.608 9 / 26 3.497 161.652
9 14 TireLimi 2 M崎@ｵｰﾘﾝｽﾞﾘｰｶﾞﾙRX-8 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'04.613 5 / 33 3.502 158.777
10 15 Expert 4 ぱらら@ぱらぱら TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-71R 295/30R18 1'04.845 18 / 32 3.734 161.218
11 16 TireLimi 3 RTEいなとみSS雨宮RX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'04.919 23 / 27 3.808 162.847
12 24 Expert 5 VOMIT TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 YH A052 255/40R18 1'05.142 21 / 22 4.031 158.660
13 7 Expert 6 ｽﾚﾝﾀﾞｰ軍曹 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 YH A052 265/35R18 1'05.357 9 / 19 4.246 159.740
14 27 TireLimi 4 谷田部工房@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.407 19 / 32 4.296 158.730
15 18 TireLimi 5 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成砿油RX8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) NK AR-1 265/35R18 1'05.410 15 / 30 4.299 159.834
16 22 TireLimi 6 RTEりょうちん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'05.751 26 / 31 4.640 159.104
17 19 Expert 7 Naru☆おむすび会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'05.996 8 / 28 4.885 161.725
18 17 Expert 8 L.E.D TYPE-S /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.040 11 / 32 4.929 157.549
19 26 Light 1 ｷﾁｶﾞｲﾎﾞｰｲ@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 235/45R17 1'06.054 18 / 26 4.943 162.235
20 21 TireLimi 7 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 255/40R17 1'06.152 7 / 25 5.041 161.146
21 25 Expert 9 えびちゃん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.389 9 / 15 5.278 158.080
22 28 More 1 とっ様 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 275/35R18 1'06.819 9 / 29 5.708 160.237
23 31 More 2 ﾔｽ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.892 36 / 40 5.781 157.320
24 29 TireLimi 8 ..YAGI@ｺｺｽ会 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'06.967 23 / 35 5.856 156.658
25 33 More 3 青のおっちゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 265/35R18 1'07.234 36 / 36 6.123 157.733
26 23 More 4 RTE緑の彗星(?)RX8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-71R 265/35R18 1'07.304 7 / 13 6.193 158.894
27 30 More 5 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'07.905 32 / 32 6.794 154.176
28 37 More 6 じょお TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) DL Z3 255/40R17 1'07.971 35 / 39 6.860 159.905
29 32 More 7 alive1967 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'07.986 13 / 13 6.875 154.928
30 34 Light 2 たいへいちょく SpiritR /  MC後III型 YH A052 235/40R18 1'08.071 25 / 36 6.960 155.306
31 38 More 8 fujiﾋﾛ TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) DL Z3 255/40R18 1'08.160 10 / 35 7.049 158.684
32 36 More 9 えぬえｰ SpiritR /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'08.379 13 / 35 7.268 156.250
33 47 More 10 ぴろきんぐ TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) HK rs4 265/35R-18 1'08.524 36 / 37 7.413 155.039
34 35 More 11 こすけ★おむすび会 MSV /  MC前 I型(LA) YH A052 265/35R18 1'08.770 10 / 21 7.659 159.175
35 48 More 12 にっしｰ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 DL Z3 245/40R18 1'09.027 36 / 37 7.916 157.964
36 40 More 13 つまみ(いつまでもﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ) TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'09.080 6 / 35 7.969 157.964
37 41 TireLimi 9 ｶﾀｼｱ TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 245/40R18 1'09.450 37 / 37 8.339 152.931
38 39 More 14 hiro142 TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'09.527 31 / 34 8.416 153.496
39 44 More 15 えづにゃん TYPE-RS /  MC後III型 GY RS Sports S-Spec 245/40R18 1'10.616 17 / 25 9.505 152.931
40 46 Light 3 やん TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 225/45R18 1'11.152 29 / 34 10.041 152.758
41 45 TireLimi 10 ぱろでぃRX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前 I型(LA) ZT Gredge07RS 265/35R18 1'11.294 19 / 30 10.183 150.376
42 43 Light 4 なつき@RX-8 TYPE-S /  MC前II型(ABA) ZT Gredge07RR 235/40R18 1'12.456 34 / 34 11.345 152.091

Entry :44    Start :42

Best Time Top
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


